
6/27/2014

  Orange County Live! Casino

APPLICANT NAME OCCR ENTERPRISES, LLC
CORDISH PARTNER: PPE CASINO RESORTS NY, LLC

DEVELOPER / MANAGER
The Cordish Company General Telephone Number:  (410) 752-5444
601 East Pratt Street, 6th Floor
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
David Cordish Partner david@cordish.com
Joe Weinberg Partner joe@cordish.com
Charles Jacobs Partner cjacobs@cordish.com
Jeffrey Snyder Development Director jsnyder@cordish.com
Tunnie Ping Director of Engineering tunnie@cordish.com
Mark Thompson mthompson@cordish.com

Penn Nat'l Gaming

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Jim Baldacci Deputy Chief Compliance 610 401 2946 jim.balducci@pngaming.com
Frank Donaghue VP Reg Affairs & CCO 610 401 2031 frank.donaghue@pngaming.com
BJ Fair Chief Dev Officer 610 401 2939 William.fair@pngaming.com
Jeff Morris Director, Public Affairs 610 401 2042 jeff.morris@pngaming.com
Chris Rogers SVP, GC 610 401 2060 chris.rogers@pngaming.com
Eric Schippers SVP, PA 610 378 8321  eric.schippers@pngaming.com
Carl Sottosanti SVP, GC 610 378 8214 carl.sottosanti@pngaming.com
Karl Sleight PARTNER/HARRIS BEACH 518.701.2716   ksleight@harrisbeach.com

DEVELOPER / MANAGER
Maryland Live! Casino General Telephone Number:  (443) 445-2400
7002 Arundel Mills Circle
Hanover, MD 21076

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Rob Norton President and General Manager robert.norton@marylandlivecasino.com
Kim Townsend Operations kim.townsend@marylandlivecasino.com
Howard Weinstein Senior VP & General Counsel howard.weinstein@marylandlivecasino.com
Al Luciani aluc5145@aol.com
Carmen Gonzales Communications Director carmen.gonzales@marylandlivecasino.com
Travis Lamb CFO travis.lamb@marylandlivecasino.com

Local Counsel and Title Agency
Beattie & Krahulik
Every Good Deed Title Agency
2 Bank Street
Warwick, NY  10990

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Robert E. Krahulik Partner (845) 986-1156 (845) 986-9421 845.987.6970 bob@hudsonvalleylaw.us 
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Sterling Environmental Engineering General Telephone Number:  518 456 4900
24 Wade Road
Latham, NY 12110

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Mark P. Millspaugh, P.E. President 518 456 4900 518 456 3532 518 573 4796 mark.millspaugh@sterlingenvironmental.com

ARCHITECTS
Klai Juba Ward Architects
4444 West Russell Road, Suite J
Las Vegas, NV  89118

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Dan Juba Founding Principal (702) 221-2254 (702)371-2949 danjuba@klaijuba.com 
Brian Fink Associate Principal (702) 221-2254 (702)524-3802 brianfink@klaijuba.com  

INTERIOR DESIGN
Cleo Designs
5925 Edmond Street, Suite 115
Las Vegas, NV  89118

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Ann Fleming Principal (702) 873-7070 (702) 743-6264 annfleming@cleo-design.com
Ken Kulas Principal kenkulas@cleo-design.com

CIVIL
McLaren Engineering Group General Telephone Number:  
100 Snake Hill Rd 601 East Pratt, Suite 302 845-353-6400  (NY Office)
West Nyack, NY 10994 Baltimore, MD  21202 410-243-8787 (Baltimore Office)

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Malcolm McLaren Founder (845) 353-6400 (845) 222-8109 mmclaren@mgmclaren.com
P. E. Steven L. Grogg Vice President - Site/Civil Division 845-353-6400 (845) 353-6509 SGrogg@MGMcLaren.com
Pete Mellits Engineer (410) 243-8787 (443) 904-3107 pmellits@mgmclaren.com

ENVIRONMENTAL
Sterling Environmental Engineering General Telephone Number:  518 456 4900
24 Wade Road
Latham, NY 12110

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Mark P. Millspaugh, P.E. President 518 456 4900 518 456 3532 518 573 4796 mark.millspaugh@sterlingenvironmental.com

TRAFFIC [subbed thru McLaren] General Telephone Number:  860 807 4300
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.

6109
Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email

David Schiff Principal 914 467 6600 dschiff@vhb.com
John Saccardi Principal 914 761 3582 jsaccardi@vhb.com
Robert Dennison Regional Director 518 452 0300 518 514 8597 rdennison@vhb.com
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CONSTRUCTION General Telephone Number:  646-569-4200
Tutor Perini Building Corp.
360 West 31st Street, Suite 
1102
New York, NY 10001

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Joe Perini Vice President (914) 739-1908 (914) 712-4817 (508) 341-5900 Joe.Perini@tutorperini.com
Beth Yowell Marketing Manager (914) 739-1908 (914) 712-4817 (954) 325-0871 Beth.Yowell@tutorperini.com
Jim Napoli Director of Preconstruction (914) 739-1908 (914) 712-4817 (412) 400-8569 jim.napoli@tutorperini.com

Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing
Giovanetti Shulman Associates - GSA General Telephone Number:  (610) 328-7700
370 Reed Road, Suite 201
Broomall, PA 19008

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Richard A. Giovanetti President (610) 328-7700 (610) 328-7705 (610) 547-5318 richard.giovanetti@g-sa.com
Joe Ruffo Senior VP (610) 328-7700 (610) 328-7705 (609) 287-3981 joe.ruffo@g-sa.com
Pete Carney VP (610) 328-7700 (610) 328-7705 (609) 287-6672 pete.carney@g-sa.com
Mark Shulman EVP (610) 328-7700 (610) 328-7705 (610) 513-7464 mark.shulman@g-sa.com
Tom Mehaffey VP Electrical (610) 328-7700 (610) 328-7705 (610) 513-0204 tom.mehaffey@g-sa.com
Jim Overholtzer (610) 328-7700 (610) 328-7705 jim.overholtzer@g-sa.com
John Bryant Sr ELV Designer 610 328 7700 john.bryant@g-sa.com

Marketing Consultant Market Study/Econmic Study
Meczka Marketing Research Consulting, Inc. General Telephone Number:  310.670.4824
5757 West Century Blvd Suite 120
Los Angeles, CA  90045

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Mike Meczka President (310) 670-4824 (310) 383-5947 mmeczka@mmrcinc.com
Taro Tito PM 310 670 4824 tito@mmrcinc.com
Heather L. Nishioka PM 310 670 4824 heather@mmrcinc.com

Real Estate - Tax 
Beckman Appraisals Inc. General Telephone Number: (845) 359-0070
67 Main Street
Tappan, NY  10983

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
William R. Beckmann President (845) 359-0070 (845) 359-3652 bill@beckmannappraisals.com

Interior Design - Hotel General Telephone Number 310 445 9100
Laurence Lee Associates
11500 W Olympic Blvd
Suite 610
Los Angeles, CA  90064

Laurence Lee Principal 310 445 9100 310 418 9288 l.lee@lladesign.com

LANDSCAPE
EDSA General Telephone Number 443 539 3350
400 East Pratt Street
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Suite 902
Baltimore, MD  21202

Contact Title Phone Fax Cell Email
Rich Centolella Principal 443 873 1580 310 266 2877 rcentolella@edsaplan.com
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